
General options

* Other colors upon request.

Colors

• Table 
• Safety belt
• Spreader
• Calf support with dartex padding 
• Cannister holder

Technical information Inovys II

height maximum        front              rear           max.            users    
back inclination wheels wheels weight weight 

550-585

550-585

550-585

15°

15°

15°

200

200

200

16” - 22” - 24”

16” - 22” - 24”

16” - 22” - 24”

36

36

36

135

135

135

630

680

730

400

450

500

-

-

-

0°-21°

0°-21°

0°-21°

0°-54°

0°-54°

0°-54°

220-320

220-320

220-320

460-530

460-530

460-530

1020-1200

1020-1200

1020-1200

1010-1050

1010-1050

1010-1050

460-520

460-520

460-520

Complies to crash test ISO 7176-19 Deviations in sizes and weight (15 mm and 1,5 kg) are possible

total    seat folded seat    back    height        height total            total    seat
width width          width inclination inclination  armrests seat     height       length     depth  

The wheelchair must be adapted to you,

not vice versa
Our basic principle is: the wheelchair must be adapted to
you, not vica versa. This is why our wheelchairs have a
modular design. All types of wheelchairs can be adapted,
have numerous accessories and all options are mutually
interchangeable. This is the result of our continuous research
and more than 55 years of experience.

Your guarantee of quality
Regarding quality, the Inovys II complies with the highest
norms laid down by certified test institutes in most European
countries..
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For more information, contact your local dealer
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N.V. Vermeiren N.V.

Vermeirenplein 1-15
B-2920 Kalmthout
Belgium

Tel.: +32 (0) 3 620 20 20 
Fax: +32 (0) 3 666 48 94

www.vermeiren.com - info@vermeiren.be

Opening up new horizons in mobility
model shown is for illustration only

Inovys II
Inovys II
m c

z Adjustment of the
 armrests in length

 and height

z Adjustment of se
at depth 

z Adjustment of the
 legrests in width

z Possible to lower 
the height of your

 chair 

without changing 
to smaller wheels

Crash Test Approved



L04 - Side supports

Feet rubbers for easy tippinginclinable
footplate

heel 
support

lever to fold
back and/or
remove the
leg rest

Standard equipped with : 
- Gutted armrests
- Comfort headrest L58C 
- Comfort leg rests BZ8C
(dartex paddings)

T30 version with 16” rear
wheels

Comfortable headrest 
adjustable to your personal

needs

Hemiplegic directional 
armrest - B66O

Easy to disassemble

Inovys II
maxi confor t

Inovys IIPush handles adjustable
in height

Removable armrests. Adjustable 
in height and depth. Adjustable

seat depth.

New wooden removable tableMetal push bar in one piece

The new comfortable Inovys II brings an
optimum comfort to the user. It’s equipped
with a back and a seat in Dartex for a
perfect seating comfort. A new attach-
ment system for the backrestyallowing
adjustments in depth, height and
angle. The seat is maintained by
elastic straps for more flexibility and
comfort making it possible to
avoid pressure points.

The Inovys II can be totally incli-
ned, is easy to fold and even
easier to disassemble for trans-
port.

Wheelchair equipped with  24" Krypton rear wheels
which can be removed with a Quickrelease system. 
Front wheels are 200 mm x 35 mm. Armrests can be
adjusted in height and width. 
Headrest can be adjusted in height, depth and width. 

NEW 
very solid attachment of the legrests
for a long life usage in residence or
community.

calf support which can
be folded away and
adjusted in height,
width and depth

tightening screw


